Honeywell HST-P Series Immersion
Temperature Sensors are designed for liquid
temperature measurement in pipe system of
HVAC. Sensors are available in a variety of
length probes and wells for a variety of pipe
diameters.
The HST-P series immersion temperature sensors have a variety of control signal
outputs and can be compatible with a variety of automatic control systems.

ContainingHST-PV6 0-10V 152mm
ContainingHST-PV9 0-10V 300mm
ORDER INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ContainingHST-PM2 4-20mA 65mm
DEFINITION
DIMENSION
Series
HST=Honeywell Temp. Sensor
HST P X X
Output Signal
A=NTC 10K B=NTC 20K  P=PT1000
M=4-20mA V=0-10V
Probe length
2=65mm
4=102mm
6=152mm
9=300mm
Installation
P=Pipe
Tips：Well SKU is only for maintain ordering.
Probe
Nominal
length
L1 Well SKU* Well length
L2
-
65mm
102mm
152mm
300mm
65mm
102mm
152mm
300mm
65mm
102mm
152mm
300mm
HST-P102
HST-P104
HST-P106
HST-P109
WIRING
0-10V 4-20mA
NTC10K/NTC20K/PT1000
Two-wire Circuit